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School Calendar 2025/2026 

School Opens: 
School re-opens for all pupils on Tuesday 26th August at 

9.20am. 

October Midterm 

(Halloween) 2025 
School closed Monday 27th to Friday 31st October 2025. 

Christmas Holidays 

Closing Friday 19th December 2025 at 12.00pm.   

School re-opens after Christmas holidays on Monday 5th 

January 2026. 

St Brigid’s Day School closed Monday 2nd February 2026. 

February Midterm 2026 School closed Thursday 19th & Friday 20th February 2026. 

St Patrick’s Day  School closed Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2026. 

Easter Holidays 

Closing Friday 27th March 2026 at 12.00pm.  

School re-opens after Easter holidays on Monday 13th April 

2026. 

May Bank Holiday School Closed Monday 4th May 2026. 

June Bank Holiday School Closed Monday 1st June 2026. 

Summer Holidays School closes on Friday 19th June 2026 at 12.00pm. 

 

 

Total of 182 School Days 

(Monday 30th and Tuesday 31st March may be used as school days in the event that the 

Department of Education instructs schools to make up snow days, etc.) 
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